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Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:
Average:

Standard Deviation:

USGS 10 meter dem
2

874.0

890.8

16.8

883.8

4.11t Boundary Center: 38° 36' 21.74, -93° 24' 45.31

12-44N-23W
Pettis County
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